

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 6141/2012

N.BHARATVAJA SHANKAR AND ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UTTAM BIR SINGH BEDI & ORS.
(FOR IMPLEADMENT)

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 31505/2012 (XII)

SLP(C) No. 19226/2012 (XII)

SLP(C) No. 20746/2014 (XIV)

SLP(C) No. 20824/2014 (XIV)

Date : 27-09-2019 **These matters were called on for hearing today.**

CORAM : **HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA**
 HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURYA KANT

For Petitioner(s) **Mr. Rajendra Singhvi, Adv.**
 Ms. Arundhati Chakraborty, Adv.
 For Mr. Rohit K. Singh, AOR

Mr. Mishra Saurabh, AOR
Ms. Anuja Pethia, Adv.

Mr. B. V. Balaram Das, AOR

Mr. Hemant Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Jinendra Jain, AOR

Mr. Vinay Kumar Garg, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rajendra Singhvi, Adv.
Ms. Arundhati Chakraborty, Adv.

For Respondent(s) **Mr. Sanjay Jain, ASG**
 Mr. D.N. Goburdhun, Adv.
 Mr. Shamik Sanjanwala, Adv.
 Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, Adv.
 Mr. B. V. Balaram Das, AOR

Mr. Mishra Saurabh, AOR

Mr. Mukesh Kumar Maroria, AOR

Mr. Jinendra Jain, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Service is not complete in all the matters.

List the matters after service is complete.

(MEENAKSHI KOHLI)
COURT MASTER

(RENU KAPOOR)
COURT MASTER